Republican Ballot
Offices & Candidates

Governor
Blanks

Charles D. Baker
Write-Ins

Lieutenant Governor
Blanks

Richard R. Tisei
Write-Ins

Attorney General
Blanks

Write-Ins
Carbone W-I
McKenna W-I

Secretary of State
Blanks

William C. Campbell
Write-Ins

Treasurer
Blanks

Karyn E. Polito
Write-Ins

Auditor

Blanks

Mary Z. Connaughton
Kamal Jain

Write-Ins

Rep. in Congress
Blanks

Gerry Dembrowski
Thomas P. Tierney
Write-Ins

Total
23
216

43
196

168
10
10
52

58
182

51
189

30
185
25

52
96
92
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Democratic Ballot

Offices & Candidates
Governor Total
Blanks 39
Deval L. Patrick 453
Write-Ins 4
Lieutenant Governor
Blanks 57
Timothy P. Murray 439
Write-Ins 0
Attorney General

Blanks 60
Martha Coakley 436
Write-Ins 0
Secretary of State

Blanks 68
William Francis Galvin 428
Write-Ins 0
Treasurer

Blanks a7
Steven Grossman 386
Stephen J. Murphy 63
Write-Ins 0
Auditor

Blanks 49
Suzanne M. Bump 275
Guy William Glodis 32
Mike Lake 140
Write-Ins 0
Rep. in Congress

Blanks 39
Edward J. Markey 456
Write-Ins 1

Libertarian Ballot
Offices & Candidates

Governor
Blanks
Write-Ins

Lieutenant Governor
Blanks
Write-Ins

Attorney General
Blanks
Write-Ins

Secretary of State
Blanks
Write-Ins

Treasurer
Blanks
Write-Ins

Auditor
Blanks
Write-Ins

Rep. in Congress
Blanks
Write-Ins

Total

o

o

o

o

o




Councillor Councillor Councillor

Blanks 228 Blanks 174 Blanks 0
Marilyn Petitto

Write-Ins 12 Devaney 224  Write-Ins 0
Corey A. Belanger 97
Write-Ins 1

Senator in Gen. Senator in Gen. Senator in Gen.

Court Court Court

Blanks 14 Blanks 47 Blanks 0

Eric Richard Dahlberg 125 Susan C. Fargo 446  Write-Ins 0

Sandra B. Martinez 101 Write-Ins 3

Write-Ins 0

Rep. in Gen. Court Rep. in Gen. Court Rep. in Gen. Court

Blanks 229 Blanks 59 Blanks 0

Write-Ins 11 Thomas P. Conroy 437  Write-Ins 0
Write-Ins 0

District Attorney District Attorney District Attorney

Blanks 229 Blanks 112 Blanks 0

Write-Ins 11 Gerard T. Leone, Jr. 383 Write-Ins 0
Write-Ins 1

Sheriff Sheriff Sheriff

Blanks 231 Blanks 138 Blanks 0

Write-Ins 9 James V. DiPaola 357 Write-Ins 0
Write-Ins 1

Ballots cast by party 240 496 0

TOTAL VOTERS 736




