STATE PRIMARY

September 14, 2010 OFFICIAL TALLY

		OITICIAL TALLI			
Republican Ballot		Democratic Ballot		Libertarian Ballot	
Offices & Candidates		Offices & Candidates		Offices & Candidates	
Governor	Total	Governor	Total	Governor	Total
Blanks	23	Blanks	39	Blanks	0
Charles D. Baker	216	Deval L. Patrick	453	Write-Ins	0
Write-Ins	1	Write-Ins	4		
Lieutenant Governor		Lieutenant Governor		Lieutenant Governor	
Blanks	43	Blanks	57	Blanks	0
Richard R. Tisei	196	Timothy P. Murray	439	Write-Ins	0
Write-Ins	1	Write-Ins	0		
Attorney General		Attorney General		Attorney General	
Blanks	168	Blanks	60	Blanks	0
Write-Ins	10	Martha Coakley	436	Write-Ins	0
Carbone W-I	10	Write-Ins	0		
McKenna W-I	52				
Secretary of State		Secretary of State		Secretary of State	
Blanks	58	Blanks	68	Blanks	0
William C. Campbell	182	William Francis Galvin	428	Write-Ins	0
Write-Ins	0	Write-Ins	0		
Treasurer		Treasurer		Treasurer	
Blanks	51	Blanks	47	Blanks	0
Karyn E. Polito	189	Steven Grossman	386	Write-Ins	0
Write-Ins	0		63	Wille-ilis	U
Wille-ins	U	Stephen J. Murphy Write-Ins	03		
		Wille-IIIS	U		
Auditor		Auditor		Auditor	
Blanks	30	Blanks	49	Blanks	0
Mary Z. Connaughton	185	Suzanne M. Bump	275	Write-Ins	0
Kamal Jain	25	Guy William Glodis	32	Willo IIIo	Ū
Write-Ins	0	Mike Lake	140		
Willo IIIo	O	Write-Ins	0		
		Willo IIIo	O		
Rep. in Congress		Rep. in Congress		Rep. in Congress	
Blanks	52	Blanks	39	Blanks	0
Gerry Dembrowski	96	Edward J. Markey	456	Write-Ins	0
Thomas P. Tierney	92	Write-Ins	1		
Write-Ins	0				
·					

Councillor		Councillor		Councillor	
Blanks	228	Blanks Marilyn Petitto	174	Blanks	0
Write-Ins	12	Devaney	224	Write-Ins	0
		Corey A. Belanger	97		
		Write-Ins	1		
Senator in Gen.		Senator in Gen.		Senator in Gen.	
Court		Court		Court	
Blanks	14	Blanks	47	Blanks	0
Eric Richard Dahlberg	125	Susan C. Fargo	446	Write-Ins	0
Sandra B. Martinez	101	Write-Ins	3		
Write-Ins	0				
Rep. in Gen. Court		Rep. in Gen. Court		Rep. in Gen. Court	
Blanks	229	Blanks	59	Blanks	0
Write-Ins	11	Thomas P. Conroy	437	Write-Ins	0
		Write-Ins	0		
District Attorney		District Attorney		District Attorney	
Blanks	229	Blanks	112	Blanks	0
Write-Ins	11	Gerard T. Leone, Jr.	383	Write-Ins	0
		Write-Ins	1		
Sheriff		Sheriff		Sheriff	
Blanks	231	Blanks	138	Blanks	0
Write-Ins	9	James V. DiPaola	357	Write-Ins	0
		Write-Ins	1		
Ballots cast by party	240		496		0
TOTAL VOTERS	736				